64
C
om
pa
ct
 F
lu
or

Colour available : 827 = 2700K
     830 = 3000K
     840 = 4200K
865 = 6500K
Lamp
Code
Wattage
(W)
CRI
(Ra)
Lumen
(lm)
Base Length
L
(mm)
FLF-18W/827 18 80-89, 1B 1100 2G10 122
FLF-18W/830 18 80-89, 1B 1100 2G10 122
FLF-18W/840 18 80-89, 1B 1100 2G10 122
FLF-18W/865 18 80-89, 1B 1100 2G10 122
FLF-24W/827 24 80-89, 1B 1700 2G10 165
FLF-24W/830 24 80-89, 1B 1700 2G10 165
FLF-24W/840 24 80-89, 1B 1700 2G10 165
FLF-24W/865 24 80-89, 1B 1700 2G10 165
FLF-36W/827 36 80-89, 1B 2800 2G10 217
FLF-36W/830 36 80-89, 1B 2800 2G10 217
FLF-36W/840 36 80-89, 1B 2800 2G10 217
FLF-36W/865 36 80-89, 1B 2800 2G10 217
RoHSRoHS
Compliance